Team
Goon Squad

Brew Crew

Shepherd Mechanical
The Bazingas
PITCHES BE TRIPPIN
S.0.B

Save 2nd base
Home Slice Pizza Slicers
LeGalley Insurance
Oid and Broken
Tride and Truly
Stingers
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Bustin Balls

Last Picked
Tenacious Triples
Dingers only

The Replacements

August 1st, 2023

Standings

Softball - Spring/Summer 23

Won
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.944
.806
778
.765
.667
.667
.647
.618
.588
.559
.550
.529
.265
.235
211
11
.056
.053

RF
262

264
279
234
200
257
231
170
226
234
222
189
160
154
115

70

76
115

RA
109

90
159
119
155
169
171
124
188
180
161
197
207
233
292
289
275
340
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